
2023‐2024 Assessment Input Group Representatives

Division/College/School Department Last Name First Name Email address
Office of the Provost IER Convener:  Lewis Rebecca rebeccal@uta.edu
Office of the Provost IER Haider Qadeer muhammad.haider@uta.edu
Office of the Provost IER Jimenez‐Macias Tatyana tatyana.jimenezmacias@uta.edu
Office of the Provost IER Navarro  Doris doris.navarro@uta.edu
Office of the Provost IER Waryas Hughey Diane diane.waryashughey@uta.edu
Administration and Economic Development Parking and Transportation Hladik Greg hladik@uta.edu
CAPPA CAPPA Allen Austin austin.allen2@uta.edu
COHNI COHNI Boyd Jeanean  jboyd@uta.edu
COHNI COHNI Calhoun‐Butts Candice candicec@uta.edu
COHNI COHNI Koomey Cynthia cynthia.koomey@uta.edu
COLA COLA Deen Rebecca deen@uta.edu
COLA Chair, CCC Espinosa Sergio espinosa@uta.edu
College of Business College of Business Jaramillo Jorge Fernando jaramillo@uta.edu
College of Education College of Education Lewis Mick (Stephen) lewiss@uta.edu
College of Engineering College of Engineering Peterson Lynn peterson@uta.edu
College of Liberal Arts College of Liberal Arts Ridingin Les ridingin@uta.edu
College of Science Mathematics Banda Shanna sbanda@uta.edu
College of Science College of Science Mydlarz Laura mydlarz@uta.edu
Division of Student Affairs Student Affairs Albart Molly molly@uta.edu
Division of Student Success DSS Richter Liz liz.richter@uta.edu
Faculty Success CRTLE Cavallo Ann cavallo@uta.edu
Faculty Success QEP Lead Clark Andrew amclark@uta.edu
Honors College Honors College Chojnacki Rebekah rebekah.chojnacki@uta.edu
Honors College Honors College Henry Timothy dr.henry@uta.edu
Office of Graduate Studies Office of Graduate Studeis Grover James grover@uta.edu
Office of Graduate Studies Office of Graduate Studeis Jackson Joe jackson@uta.edu
Office of the President Global Education Outreach Sarraj Sarah ssarraj@uta.edu
Office of the Provost Faculty Success Cordova Minerva cordero@uta.edu
Office of the Provost Academic Affairs Martinez‐Cosio Maria mcosio@uta.edu
Office of the Provost Academic Planning and Policy Smallwood Amber amber.smallwood@uta.edu
School of Social Work School of Social Work Woody Debra debwoody@uta.edu


